
VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 19 Sep 2021
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 8.189 42
3 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 13.710 46 1
4 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 9.248 46 1
5 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 6.101 48
6 RICHARD SIDLER - R 0146 11.492 45
7 GARY NICHOLSON 0021 5.098 48
8 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 5.881 44
9 NEIL EDDINGTON 0178 8.425 47 2

10 MICHAEL SMITH - R 0181 4.806 44
11 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 8.900 43
12

VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 19 Sep 2021
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 JEFF GREEN 0008 5.170 49 1
3 WILLIAM ICE 0005 6.141 48
4 RYAN SOOY 0167 4 on
5 ROBERT MCMICHAEL 0022 11.410 47
6 RICKY HOYLE 0108 5.387 43
7 DAN PATINSKI 0029 8.973 41
8 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 9.989 45
9 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 11.671 47 1

10 DAVE GUMP 0035 2.977 44
11 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 3.965 49
12

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx

1
2 MICHAEL SMITH - R 0181 6.756
3 DAVE GUMP 0035 6.470
4
5 GARY NICHOLSON 0021 46
6 JEFF GREEN 0008 45

VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 19 Sep 2021
LG Shoot-off
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VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 19 Sep 2021
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 RICKY HOYLE 0108 6.414 79
2 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 7.262 96 1
3 ROBERT MCMICHAEL 0022 9 on
4 DAVE GUMP 0035 7.507 96 1
5 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 22.842 79
6 DAN PATINSKI 0029 7.001 93
7

VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 19 Sep 2021
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 9.853 85
2 GARY NICHOLSON 0021 6.412 83
3 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 11.918 94 3
4 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 5.399 99 4
5 WILLIAM ICE 0005 8.266 98
6 NEIL EDDINGTON 0178 6.850 91
7 JEFF GREEN 0008 9.571 96 2
8

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx

1
2 RICKY HOYLE 0108 12.472
3 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 6.332
4
5 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 91
6 WILLIAM ICE 0005 99 3
7

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 TAC - KEN SWIGER 0032 14.194 45
3 TAC - DOUGLAS WILLIAMS 0121 14.431 41

VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun  19 Sep 2021
HG Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 10 Tactical AND Factory 19 Sep 2021
Relay 1



4 TAC - GARY MUNSON 0002 12.659 37
5 TAC - ALAN MALONE 0053 5.726 48
6 TAC - JUSTIN VANCE 0052 8.014 48
7
8 FAC - RYAN SOOY 0167 7.411 40
9 FAC - OKEY EYE 0144 7.463 49

10 FAC - MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 9.404 43 1
11

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 TAC - ALAN MALONE 0053 5.592
3 TAC - JUSTIN VANCE 0052 41
4
5 FAC - RYAN SOOY 0167 9.973
6 FAC - OKEY EYE 0144 45 1
7

VA 1000 Match 10 Tactical  and Factory 19 Sep 2021
Tactical and Factory Shoot-off


